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Approved AMC’s
Conventional, FHA & USDA appraisals are to 
be ordered through your GHMC assigned
AMC. Please choose First Colony Mortgage
Corporation as the Lender.

1st National Appraisal Source

Absolute Lending Logistics LLC

Accuworth

ACT Appraisal

AmeriMac Appraisal Management

Appraisal Links

Appraisal Management Specialists

Appraisal Nation

Appraiser Vendor 

Arivs AMC

Ascend Appraisal Solutions Group

Clarity AMC

Class Valuation

Community Bank Real Estate Solutions

Dart AMC

Equity Solutions USA

Equity Valuation Partners

eValuation Zone

Guideline AMC,

Integration 4.0 Inc

KAIROS Appraisal Services

Karis Management Group

Lenders Valuation Services

A division of Nationwide Property & Appraisals

855.785.8566

317.865.4750

614.600.5454

888.377.8901

877.241.5144

732.696.2905

414.322.3817

866.735.0901

888.418.2676

800.309.0025

913.747.5603

615.239.0550

248.220.2360

877.965.4010

888.327.8123

615.712.8961

877.825.0613

773.647.1992

952.479.7655 

865.531.0488

425.967.3794

704.390.5225

855.596.9379

No MO or Western States other than CO

Ext. 55110

© 2023 First Colony Mortgage Corporation dba GHMC or GHMC TPO NMLS# 3112 . Products, pricing, terms, and/or conditions expressed herein are accurate as of
the date of publication and subject to change without notice. Refer to current product guidelines on GHMC.com for most up-to-date requirements. This is not a
commitment to lend. All loans subject to review and approval in accordance with applicable eligibility and regulatory requirements. Please contact your designated
Account Executive for assistance.
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Market Valuation Services

Mortgage Management Consulting

Nadlan Valuation

Nations Valuation Services

Nationwide Appraisal Network

Nationwide Property & Appraisal

Services Property Sciences

Solidifi

The Appraisal Hub LLC

TimsCo, Inc

Triserv Appraisal Management Solutions

Valuation Connect

https://mvsdelivers.com

https://mortgagemanagementconsulting.com

http://nadlanvaluation.com/

https://uorder.nationsvs.com

https://nan-amc.com

https://onestopappraisals.appraisalscope.com

https://ghmloans.amctrak.com/

https://solidifi.com

https://www.theappraisalhub.com/

https://timscoinc.com

https://www.triservllc.com/

http://www.valuationconnect.com/guaranty-home-mortgage/

770.356.5384

732.638.8110

800.948.2121

614.212.6100

888.760.8899

856.258.6977

925.246.7321

866.781.0184

508.850.9090

405.388.8463

855.875.1100

888.996.8060
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