

Approved AMC's

Conventional, FHA & USDA appraisals are to be ordered through your GHMC assigned AMC. Please choose First Colony Mortgage Corporation as the Lender.

1st National Appraisal Source	https://1stnas.appraisalscope.com	855.785.8566
Absolute Lending Logistics LLC	https://absolutell.com/	317.865.4750
Accuworth	https://accuworth.appraisalscope.com/	614.600.5454
ACT Appraisal	https://actappraisal.com	888.377.8901
AmeriMac Appraisal Management	https://amerimacamc.spurams.com/login.aspx	877.241.5144
Appraisal Links	https://appraisallinks-amc.com/	732.696.2905
Appraisal Management Specialists	https://appraisalmsllc.com	414.322.3817
Appraisal Nation	https://appraisalnation.appraisalscope.com/signin/?tab=client sign up	866.735.0901
Appraiser Vendor	https://appraiservendor.com	888.418.2676
Arivs AMC	https://arivs.com/	800.309.0025
Ascend Appraisal Solutions Group	https://ascendasg.spurams.com	913.747.5603
Clarity AMC No MO or Western States other than CO	https://clarityamc.com	615.239.0550
Class Valuation	https://classvaluation.com	248.220.2360
Community Bank Real Estate Solutions	https://cbresolutions.com	877.965.4010
Dart AMC	https://dartappraisal.com	888.327.8123 Ext. 55110
Equity Solutions USA	https://esusa.spurams.com/	615.712.8961
Equity Valuation Partners	https://yourevp.com	877.825.0613
eValuation Zone	https://evaluationzone.com	773.647.1992
Guideline AMC, A division of Nationwide Property & Appraisals	www.GuidelineAMC.com	952.479.7655
Integration 4.0 Inc	https://i40.appraisalscope.com/	865.531.0488
KAIROS Appraisal Services	https://kairosappraisal.com/	425.967.3794
Karis Management Group	https://karismanagementgroup.com	704.390.5225
Lenders Valuation Services	https://www.lvs-amc.com	855.596.9379







Approved AMC's

Conventional, FHA & USDA appraisals are to be ordered through your GHMC assigned AMC. Please choose First Colony Mortgage Corporation as the Lender.

Market Valuation Services	https://mvsdelivers.com	770.356.5384
Mortgage Management Consulting	https://mortgagemanagementconsulting.com	732.638.8110
Nadlan Valuation	http://nadlanvaluation.com/	800.948.2121
Nations Valuation Services	https://uorder.nationsvs.com	614.212.6100
Nationwide Appraisal Network	https://nan-amc.com	888.760.8899
Nationwide Property & Appraisal	https://onestopappraisals.appraisalscope.com	856.258.6977
Services Property Sciences	https://ghmloans.amctrak.com/	925.246.7321
Solidifi	https://solidifi.com	866.781.0184
The Appraisal Hub LLC	https://www.theappraisalhub.com/	508.850.9090
TimsCo, Inc	https://timscoinc.com	405.388.8463
Triserv Appraisal Management Solutions	https://www.triservllc.com/	855.875.1100
Valuation Connect	http://www.valuationconnect.com/guaranty-home-mortgage/	888.996.8060





